THE DATASHEET OF
FOD617B3S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
FOD814 Series, FOD617 Series, FOD817 Series Rev. 1.0.5
F

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option Part Number Example Description
S FOD814S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD  FOD814SD Surface Mount; Tape and reel
W FOD814W 0.4" Lead Spacing
300 FOD814300 VDE Approved
300W FOD814300W VDE Approved, 0.4" Lead Spacing
3S FOD8143S VDE Approved, Surface Mount
3SD FOD8143SD VDE Approved, Surface Mount, Tape & Reel
1
2
6
4